Place

10
11

Last Name

PHILLIPS

SMILEY

ALIYEV

XIAO
RIVERABERGOLLO
SHARIATI

SALL

GOKANI

LAHMANI
ZULAICA

HELOU

Note: The final two players made a deal to chop with David receiving more money & Walter getting the trophy

CHS EVENT #15 $250 NLH KNOCKOUT BOUNTY

Commerce Casino

$20,000 GAURANTEE

September 9, 2025 10:30 AM

Entries:

First

DAVID
WALTER
ELSHAN
QI

ANGEL
MAHMOUD
MORGAN
HRIMAN
AMI
JAMES

GEORGE

108

Prize Pool:
City

DOWNEY
CARSON
IRVINE

LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
IRVINE
MARINA DL REY
LOS ANGELES
N HOLLYWOOD
WEST COVINA

NORTHRIDGE

$21,600

State

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

Countr

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us

Prize Money

$4,365
$4,345
$1,950
$1,320
$1,010
$780
$620
$540
$470
$400
$400

GETR-000088 e GEAR - 000573 The Commerce Casino & HOTEL reserves the right to change or cancel the event at any time.

Must be 21+. Play responsibly. Problem Gambling? Call 1-800-GAMBLER or visit www.problemgambling.ca.gov





