Commerce Casino \$20,000 GAURANTEE

CHS EVENT #15 \$250 NLH KNOCKOUT BOUNTY September 9, 2025 10:30 AM

Entries: 108 Prize Pool: \$21,600

Place	Last Name	First	City	State	Countr	Prize Money
1	PHILLIPS	DAVID	DOWNEY	CA	US	\$4,365
2	SMILEY	WALTER	CARSON	CA	US	\$4,345
3	ALIYEV	ELSHAN	IRVINE	CA	US	\$1,950
4	XIAO	QI	LOS ANGELES	CA	US	\$1,320
5	RIVERABERGOLLO	ANGEL	LOS ANGELES	CA	US	\$1,010
6	SHARIATI	MAHMOUD	IRVINE	CA	US	\$780
7	SALL	MORGAN	MARINA DL REY	CA	US	\$620
8	GOKANI	HRIMAN	LOS ANGELES	CA	US	\$540
9	LAHMANI	AMI	N HOLLYWOOD	CA	US	\$470
10	ZULAICA	JAMES	WEST COVINA	CA	US	\$400
11	HELOU	GEORGE	NORTHRIDGE	CA	US	\$400

Note: The final two players made a deal to chop with David receiving more money & Walter getting the trophy

GETR-000088 • GEAR - 000573 The Commerce Casino & HOTEL reserves the right to change or cancel the event at any time. Must be 21+. Play responsibly. Problem Gambling? Call 1-800-GAMBLER or visit www.problemgambling.ca.gov